6 ATC - Knowledge Divine Information Technology (Know-IT) Pune 30 
7 ATC - Soft Polynomials Nagpur 30 

Table 1 – Training Centres offering CCST Course with city and intake capacity 
5. Course Fees  

The course fee for C-DAC Certificate Course in Software Testing is INR 72,000/- (Rupees 
Seventy-Two thousand only) per candidate excluding Goods and Service Tax currently @ 
18% as applicable by Government of India.  

6. Admission Process to Certificate Course 

6.1. Application Process 

a. Instructions for applicants wishing to apply to Certificate Course in Software